9.00-9.30

9.30-9.40

9.40-9.50

9.50-10.20

10.20-10.35

10.35-10.50

10.50-11.05

11.05-11.20

11.20-11.50

11.50-13.00

13.00

Centre on Household
Assets and Savings
Management

Annual 2014 Conference

How can people achieve financial security
In an age of austerity?

Friday July 18th 2014
9.00-13.00

Friends Meeting House
Euston Road, London

Programme

Registration and tea/coffee
Welcome from Brian Pomeroy, Chair of CHASM'’s Advisory Board
Introduction from Karen Rowlingson, Director of CHASM

Chris Curry, Pensions Policy Institute
Financial security in retirement

Stephen McKay, Lincoln University
Financial inclusion in the UK

Lindsey Appleyard, University of Birmingham
Responsible lending and borrowing

Ricky Joseph, University of Birmingham
Inter-generational financial transfers

Tea/coffee

Dalton Conley, New York University
Health, wealth and financial security in the United States

Panel discussion with Mark Fiander and Sian Williams, joined by Dalton
Conley and Chris Curry. Chaired by Karen Rowlingson

Lunch



