

Annual 2014 Conference

How can people achieve financial security in an age of austerity?

Friday July 18th 2014 9.00-13.00

Friends Meeting House Euston Road, London

Programme

9.00-9.30	Registration and tea/coffee
9.30-9.40	Welcome from Brian Pomeroy, Chair of CHASM's Advisory Board
9.40-9.50	Introduction from Karen Rowlingson, Director of CHASM
9.50-10.20	Chris Curry, Pensions Policy Institute Financial security in retirement
10.20-10.35	Stephen McKay, Lincoln University Financial inclusion in the UK
10.35-10.50	Lindsey Appleyard, University of Birmingham Responsible lending and borrowing
10.50-11.05	Ricky Joseph, University of Birmingham Inter-generational financial transfers
11.05-11.20	Tea/coffee
11.20-11.50	Dalton Conley, New York University Health, wealth and financial security in the United States
11.50-13.00	Panel discussion with Mark Fiander and Sian Williams, joined by Daltor Conley and Chris Curry. Chaired by Karen Rowlingson
13.00	Lunch